cui.com
date 08/22/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VGS-100 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
PART NUMBER KEY
VGS-100 - XX
Base Num ber Output  Voltage
FEATURES
• up to 110 W cont inuous power
• com pact  footpr int
• universal input  (88~ 264 Vac /  125~ 373 Vdc)
• single output  from  3.3 to 48 V
• over voltage, over load, and short  circuit  protect ions
• UL/ cUL and TUV safety approvals
• long life elect rolyt ic capacitors
• no load power consum pt ion <  0.5 W
• efficiency 89%
RoHS
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple and
noise
efÞ ciency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(m Vp-p) (% )
VGS-100-3.3 3.3 20 66 100 70
VGS-100-5 5 16 80 100 80
VGS-100-12 12 8.5 102 120 86
VGS-100-15 15 7 105 120 88
VGS-100-24 24 4.5 108 120 88
VGS-100-48 48 2.3 110 200 89
D
IS
C
O
N
T
IN
U
E
D
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
date 08/22/2012 │ page 2 of 5CUI Inc │ SERIES: VGS-100 │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY